
gLOUCESTERSHIRE COLLEGE
key dates

Gloucester Open Events
Saturday 18th November

2023- 10am-1pm
Monday 20th November

2023- 5pm-8pm
Monday 15th January

2024- 5pm-8pm
Wednesday 6th March

2024- 5pm-8pm
(Apprenticeships)
Monday 13th May 

2024- 5pm-8pm

Forest Open Events
Wednesday 15th November

2023- 5pm-8pm
Monday 22nd January 

2024- 5pm-7:30pm

Cheltenham Open Events
Monday 13th November 

2023- 5pm-8pm
Wednesday 24th January 

2024- 5pm-8pm

On Campus Taster Days
Gloucester Campus- Thursday 23rd November 2023

Forest/ Cheltenham Campus- Tuesday 6th February 2024


